


1

Sabatilles 
i Cómodos

Dona 

1

P451-130

35/41

P451-130

35/41

7171.111

35/41

P460-130 

35/41

P460-130 

35/41

P460-130 

35/41

7292.130

35/41

7292.130

35/41

P441.130

35/41

P410.130

35/41

P413.111

35/41

P410.117

35/41

P400.187 

35/41

P410.130

35/41

P410.130

35/41

P438.111

35/41

P400.187 

35/41

P410.130

35/41

P422.111

35/41

P400.207

35/41

P400.188

35/41

P410.130

35/41

P420.119

35/41

P400.185 

35/41

P400.188

35/41

Dona



2

12001.130

35/41

2550.130

35/41

2531.089

35/41

3258.150

35/41

12001.130

35/41

2531.130

35/41

2530.192

35/41

800.110 

35/41

753.147

35/41

1890.106 

35/41

740.080

35/41

15350.128 

35/41

2544.111 

35/41

2530.186 

35/41

7771.111

35/41

2538.119

35/41

3258.119

35/41

754.119

35/41

753.156

35/41

740.208 

35/41

750.187

35/41

750.110

35/41

753.152

35/41

1890.185

35/41

717.119

35/41

748.119

35/41

1878.141

35/41

740.080

35/41



3

4002

35/42

Negre
Blanc

Roig
Marí

3070.157

35/41

3070.113

35/41

3215.157

35/41

3060.113

35/41

3065.215

35/41

3210.113 

35/41

3215.217

35/41

3115.216

35/41

3060.113

35/41

3065.157

35/41

3210.219

35/41

3425.221

35/41

3115.216

35/41

3065.157

35/41

3215.113

35/41

3600.219

35/41

3070.213

35/41

600.110

35/41

1860.190

35/41

3065.214

35/41

3075.212

35/41

3215.217

35/41

3115.157

35/41

636.082

35/41

600.110

35/41

637.119

35/41

3065.211

35/41

Especial 
Plantilla



4

412525

35/42

429846

35/42

41748511

35/42

41748511

35/42

41033

35/42

415359

35/42

Z-30032

35/42

K-27430

35/42

415701

35/42

4015-A

35/42

616191

35/42

627045

35/42

427470 GRIS

35/42

630354 

35/42

419607

35/42

410035

35/42

47059

35/42

66750

35/42

416441

35/42

627423

35/42

S-22645

35/42

K-25027

35/42

425327

35/42

430307

35/42

630354 

35/42

627487

35/42

627425

35/42

K-27230

35/42



5

S-19691

35/42

S-6872

35/42

S-6872

35/42

S-268

35/42

S-203

35/42

S-661

35/42

S-661

35/42

S-8639

35/42

4307

35/42

S-665 P

35/42

S-27488

35/42

S-27349

35/42

S-762

35/42

67601

35/42

6762

35/42

S-8619

35/42

S-22904

35/42

S-25531

35/42

S-22903

35/42

43339

35/42

63166

35/42

63363

35/42

68533

35/42

471234

35/42

625529

35/42

4712345

35/42

76952

35/46

622897

35/46

76755



6

10206    

35/41

10211      

35/41

9155

35/41

21739

35/41

Blau
Beig

Roig

21703

35/41

Celeste

21710

35/41

21710

35/41

Marí

35/46

120

35/41

Rosa
Celeste

Guipel

35/46

120

35/41

Rosa
Marí

Guipel

35/46

121

35/41

Rosa
Celeste

Guipel

35/46

121

35/41

Rosa
Marí

Guipel

35/46

121

35/41

Marí
Celeste

Guipel

708      

35/41

Blanc

Texà
Negre

Blau

32-13

35/41

212-azul

35/41

212-celeste

35/41

213-royal

35/41

210

35/41

211-vermell

35/41

32-12

35/41

10232 TOSTADO  

35/41

9821

35/41

840

35/41

828    

35/41

Negre
Blau

411

35/41

Negre
Blau

Beige

414      

35/41

Negre
Blau

429

35/41

Negre
Blau

Beige

430

35/41

Negre
Blau

Beige

707  

35/41
Blanc Texà
Negre Blau

Celeste
Rosa



7

ELBA

35/41
Marino
Blanc

BARI

35/41
Marino
Blanc

Bios, Sabates
i Sandalies  

Dona 

736

35/41

728-TAUPE    

35/41

724-TABACO    

35/41

13408-C.NEGRO

35/41

13401-PLOMO

35/41

35/41

780494

35/41

79867

35/41

79715

6433    

35/41

729

35/41

866

35/41

6205

35/41

Negre

Negre Beige
Beige

96202

35/41

Arena

14197-MARINO   

35/41

3276-TOSTADO   

35/41

708

35/41

Blau

731     

35/41

Negre
Beige

746

35/41

Negre
Blau

Beige

10209

35/41

Blau

10201     

35/41

730-SALINAS    

35/41

3275

35/41

3230-BEIG    

35/41

PONTE

35/41

Negre
Blanc

Negre
Blanc

Negre
Blanc



8

1201

35/46

ALEXA BEIGE

36/41

1201

35/46

ALELLA

36/41

GALDANA

36/41

SANTANY

36/41

1201

35/46

MONZA

36/41

1201

35/46

OLIVA

36/41

1201

35/46

DUNIA

36/41

1201

35/46

PRADA

36/41

1201

35/46

AIDA

36/41

1201

35/46

DANAE

36/41

1201

35/46

PRADA

36/41

1201

35/46

ARCHE

36/41

1201

35/46

ELSA

36/41

1201

35/46

CHIARA

36/41

1201

35/46

ISEA

36/41

1201

35/46

SERENA

36/41

1201

35/46

CORAL

36/41

1201

35/46

EDNA

36/41

1201

35/46

BLANES

36/41 36/41

TAMARIT

35/41

24105

36/41

24104

35/41

24106

36/41

24102

35/41

24108

36/41

24103

35/41

24109

36/41

24101



9

42671 Hielo

36/41

42514 Rojo-Hielo

36/41

42523 Rojo-Camel

36/41

42522

36/41

35529 Camel

36/41

36890 Negro-Taupe

36/41

77576

35/41

75896

35/41

71126-Serp

35/41

35679 Negro

36/41

DENIA

36/41

36/41

PALMA

36/41

INCA

36/41

SALOU

36/41

ALCUDIA

36/41

MANACOR

36/41

CAMBRILS

36/41

SOLLER

36/41

CUNIT

36/41

CUNIT

36/41

BARA

SITGES

36/41

MIAMI

36/41

36/41

ISQUIA NEGRO

36/41

ISQUIA PLATA

36/41

PONZA PLATINO

36/41

8-213

Caki
Negro

Beige



10

49082 nude

36/41

43930

36/41

44867 BEIGE

36/41

44867 NEGRE

36/41

48069 Blau

36/41

42753 Rojo

36/41

42735 Negro-Camel

36/41

43596 NEGRO

36/41

44872

36/41

43596 HIELO

36/41

42334 NEGRO

36/41

42509 Negro-Beige

36/41

44123 Negro-Nude

36/41

44813 Negro

36/41

44812 JEANS

36/41

44812 HIELO

36/41

36874 HIELO

36/41

35683

36/41

36741 Rojo

36/41 36/41

4395 Negre

36/41

4348 Natural

36/41

4301 Negro

36/41

4320 Natural

36/41

4310 Celeste

36/41

4395 Camel

36/41

4310 Camel

36/41

4301 Verde

36/41

4387 Natural



11

A-03702

35/41

14121 Plata

36/41

141025 aqua

36/41

141025 jeans

36/41

140811 beige

36/41

141025 coral

36/41

140740 taupe

36/41

141025 negre

36/41

140811 navi

36/41

141025 kaki

36/41

140740 nude

36/41

4662-59 ITALBUL

35/41

4566-15 ITALBUL

35/41

D-17083 

36/41

AMARPIES

D-26125

36/41

AMARPIES

D-26126

36/41

AMARPIES D-26105

36/41

AMARPIES D-26333

36/41

AMARPIES

D-26372

36/41

AMARPIES D-26309

36/41

AMARPIES D-17102 NUDE 

36/41

AMARPIES

36/41

4301 Natural

344 ARENA

35/41

344 JEANS

35/41

344 MAQUILLAJE

35/41

342 ARENA

35/41

342 JEANS

35/41

342 MAQUILLAJE

35/41



12

Menorquines
Dona 

201

20/46

Marró
Negre
Blanc

Plana/
Cuña

190

35/41

280 or

35/41

280 plata

35/41

43798 NUDE

36/41

36804 NEGRE

36/41

36804 NUDE

36/41

141184 beige

36/41

141342 gris

36/41

141112 beige

36/41

140729 aqua

36/41

140729 beige

36/41

141116 beige

36/41

140973 azul

36/41

140729 negre

36/41

141112 heilo

36/41

140973 plata

36/41

141377 negre

36/41

141248 blanc

36/41

141342 blanc

36/41

141342 coral

36/41

140729 nude

36/41

141116 blanc

36/41

141123 hielo

36/41

280 salmó

35/41

2275 Multioro

35/41

275

35/41

Glitter 
Jaspeado



13

1275

35/41

Plana/
Cuña

Or

Negre

Multi

Plata

2202

35/41

2202

35/41

2462

35/41

426

35/41

2426

35/41

481

35/41

3471

35/41

2471

35/41

423

35/41

2512

35/41

2516

35/41

355

35/41

2505

35/41

338

35/41

Plana/
Cuña

387

35/41

2211

35/41

Marró
Negre
Blanc

Plana/
Cuña

Vermell
Beige

 211

35/41

Marró
Negre
Blanc

Plana/
Cuña

2211

35/41

3600 blanc

35/41

3600 negre

35/41

3330

35/41

2275 Marró

35/41

2453

35/41

2275 Blau

35/41

2275 Negre

35/41

2513

35/41

2275 Verd

35/41



14

10462 Azul

35/41

10462 Blanco

35/41

10466

35/41

8190

35/41

8394 Pell

35/41

8201 Nobuc

35/41

Lones, Esport 
i  Espart

Dona 

9423

35/41

9426

35/41

9421

35/41

9506

35/41

GOLATA

36/41

GOLIAT

36/41

GOLIAT

36/41

TIKA

36/41

1275

35/41

Plata

55-azul

35/41

60-blanc

35/41

55-negro

35/41

60-negro

35/41

55-blanco

35/41

60-azul

35/41

55-rojo

35/41

COLDI

36/41

COLDI

36/46



15

Taverner Pneumàtic

35/47

Pneumàtic

Taverner Mixte

18/47

Pinxo Mixte

35/47

Pinxo Pneumatic

35/46

ESPIGA

35/46

Mod.3

Taverner Yute

18/47

Yute

CUNYA

35/41

Mod.2

K-92007

36/41

K-92007

36/41

SESIL

36/41

NAYARA

36/41

NAYARA

36/41

MADOL

36/41

MANOLA

36/41

SID

36/41

YUTE

17/46Tots els colors

KAPA

36/41

CHELARA

36/41

CHEROL

36/41

CHESA

36/41

REODO

36/41

CHELIN verde

36/41

CHELIN fuxia

36/41

K-42003

36/41

K-42002

36/41

BRASIL

36/46

RESSY

36/46



16

Nen

207

20/34

Marró
Negre
Blanc
Rosa

Beige
Vermell

200

20/27

Blanc
Rosa

Beige
Vermell

207-Glitter

20/34

Or

Negre

Multi

Plata

207-Glitter

20/34

2206

20/34

Rosa

X-26930

20/34

X-29981

20/34

X-26934

20/34

X-29976

20/34

1053

19/35

Celeste
Vermell

N9001.110

28/35

TOE

28/35

ZIPI

36/41



17

6700.199

39/46

13411.440 

39/46

13411.440 

39/46

6700.149 

39/46

P378.130 

39/46

P378.130 

39/46

P374.085 

39/46

P387.129 

39/46

P378.115 

39/46

6982.127  

39/46

P373.085

39/46

P375.145

39/46

6971.127

39/46

P306.127

39/46

6911.130

39/46

8405.127 

39/46

6501.130 

39/46

6870.149 

39/46

6870.149

39/46

13211.440 

39/46

6891.199

39/46

13411.440

39/46

6870.113

39/46

6870.113

39/46

6870.105 

39/46

Sabatilles 
i Lones

HomeHome



18

T-867

39/48

T-2984

39/48

T-22897

39/48

76755

T-954

39/48

T-2750

39/48

T-628

39/48

T-3633

39/48

BC-7701

39/48

BC-11347

39/48

5660

39/48

M-9457

39/48

BC-10345

39/48

AC-190

36/50

AC-9434

39/48

AC-10785

39/48

AC-1250

39/48

AC-10169

39/48

AC-10864

39/48

AC-10159

39/48

AC-10360

39/48

AC-10216

39/48

AC-11320

39/48

AC-11385

39/48

AC-7608

39/48

AC-11408

39/48

AC-27195

39/48

AC-015

35/42

BC-7772

39/48



19

617

39/46

220

39/46

Guipel221

39/46

Guipel

204

39/46

Q-2387

39/48

Blau
Cru

M-10357

39/48

M-10804

39/48

BC-10349

39/48

Q-2388

39/48

Blau
Cru

220-620

39/46

Blau

223

39/46

501-marró

39/46

501-marino

39/46

902-marino

39/46

242-marino

39/46

242-marino

39/46

502-marró

39/46

924

39/46

12-3

39/46

501-gris

39/46

902-marró

39/46

502-gris

39/46

238

39/46

222

39/46

12-1

39/46

616

39/46

100

35/46

Blau
Negre
Blanc

220

39/46

Torrat



20

2426

36/46

2632

39/46

Marró
Negre

21300

39/46

21302

39/46

Blau
Torrat

2431

39/46

2636

39/46

2502
Marró
Taupe

2637

39/46

Marró

2012

39/46

2011

39/46

35/46

206

39/46

225

39/46

207

39/46

1201

35/46

BORIS

40/46

1201

35/46

ERIC

40/46

ROC marró

40/46

ROC negre

40/46

1201

35/46

BRAIS

40/46

1201

35/46

OTO

40/46

141177

40/46

141321

40/46

DADI

40/46

KUNAN

40/46

DADI

40/46

NAVIO

40/46

25

39/46
Cuir
Negre

247

39/46

Libano
Negre

587

39/46



21

43576

40/44

BRASIL

36/46

PACIFIC

40/46

TANDOR

40/45

YOP black

40/46

MASTER

40/46

KINDER

36/46

KOPER

36/46

YOP navy-wite

40/46

SID navy

36/46

RESSY

36/46

SID black

36/46

PAKER

40/46

Esport

BY371

40/46

FLASH

35/46

K-92007

36/46

GAP

40/46

GOOD

40/46

47139

40/46

47136

40/44

101

39/46

Marró    
Negre

2630

39/46
Marró    
Negre

102

39/46

Marró    
Negre

2632

39/46

Marró    
Negre

K-42003

40/46

25

39/46

Marró
Negre

26

39/46

Marró
Negre



22

OLIMPO

39/46

434

35/46

Marró
Caqui

430

39/46

Marró
Caqui

431

35/46

Marró
Caqui
Gris
Taronja

755

35/46

ADIGE-alta

36/47

TARO-baixa
POCERO

OLIMPIA

39/46

Treball
  

918

39-46

920

39-46

831

35-41

825

35-41

Negre
Blanc

P-100

35/49

P-104

35/46

P-104

35/46

P-103

35/46

P-101

35/49

141211 gris

40/46

141211 negre

40/46

141211 navi

40/46

CHALTO

39/46

CHALUSA

39/46

CHAME

39/46

CHATEO

39/46

CHANSI

39/46

RALAR

39/46

RAMEN

39/46



CALCOS DISTRIBUIDOR DE CALÇATS 
Av. Catalunya, 14  Tel/Fax 973 311 111 ·  Av. Generalitat, 43 

Tel. 973 312 222 (magatzem)  25300 Tàrrega (Lleida) 
calcosbycos@gmail.com  ·  www.calcosbycos.com 

061

39/46

2003

35/41

2006

47/48

Blau
Blanc

Blau
Blanc

42/4635/41

2000

47/48

Blau
Blanc

42/4635/41

050

39/46

AMERICÀ AMPLE

1201

39/46

052

39/46

3007

39/46

3011

39/46

3301

39/46

057

39/46

322

38/46

435

35/46

Marró
Caqui


